

AMENDMENTS TO LB428

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM566)

Introduced by Arch, 14.

- 1           1. Strike section 1.
- 2           2. On page 4, line 26, strike "effective date of this act" and
- 3           insert "operative date of this section".
- 4           3. On page 6, line 22, strike "1, 3, 5, and 7" and insert "2, 4, and
- 5           6"; and in line 25 strike "43-404, 83-102," and insert "83-102".
- 6           4. Renumber the remaining sections accordingly.